
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               08-06-24  287 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:33 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  6  3  371730 BE 210503622 11.23070 1412.7953    1 
   2 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  6  5       2 BE 204249523 11.23270 1411.0078    2 
   3 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  1  370549 BE 207079821 11.24250 1401.3829    3 
   4 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  4       2 BE 207078021 11.25290 1395.7524    4 
   5 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  5       3 BE 204125923 11.26060 1392.5179    5 
   6 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  2  333660 BE 105393822 11.01558 1379.1593    6 
   7 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  3       4 BE 204126423 11.30130 1371.3033    7 
   8 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  6  1       3 BE 210514022 11.31210 1369.9281    8 
   9 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  6  2       4 BE 206979221 11.35510 1347.5802    9 
  10 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 10  1  346165 BE 114610922 11.18030 1341.4648   10 
  11 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  5  330994 BE 105354522 11.06573 1340.3009   11 
  12 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  2       2 BE 105351622 11.07003 1340.0296   12 
  13 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  2  344783 BE 105726923 11.18220 1334.4717   13 
  14 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19 13  338361 BE 105270323 11.13530 1332.7421   14 
  15 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  6  1  354385 BE 200516321 11.26050 1331.8572   15 
  16 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  3       2 BE 105726823 11.19370 1328.0465   16 
  17 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  1       2 BE 107566217 11.15440 1323.1009   17 
  18 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  9       3 BE 105271423 11.15590 1321.8087   18 
  19 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  1  353420 BE 105592019 11.27349 1320.7930   19 
  20 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  2       4 BE 112275121 11.16230 1319.7465   20 
  21 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  2  327429 BE 105538722 11.08060 1319.7461   21 
  22 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  1       3 BE 113473421 11.11033 1318.4123   22 
  23 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  2       5 BE 207074621 11.41080 1318.0543   23 
  24 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  6  3       2 BE 620514522 11.28570 1317.6613   24 
  25 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  6  6       3 BE 620514422 11.28590 1317.4980   25 
  26 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  3  1  345957 BE 101579620 11.22390 1317.1788   26 
  27 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  1  332554 BE 105420923 11.12360 1316.5241   27 
  28 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  7       5 BE 112298222 11.17010 1316.4944   28 
  29 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  1       2 BE 113485521 11.13568 1313.8979   29 
  30 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  3  2       2 BE 404530023 11.23200 1313.7608   30 
  31 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  3       3 BE 105396522 11.14358 1310.5435   31 
  32 309901-83 HANNON YVES           CORROY- 21  1  346988 BE 105445123 11.25322 1306.7423   32 
  33 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT-SA  7  2  344197 BE 105398423 11.23390 1305.5073   33 
  34 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  9       4 BE 105333423 11.14113 1302.1605   34 
  35 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  6       5 BE 105332923 11.14163 1301.7337   35 
  36 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT-SA  7  1       2 BE 113496921 11.24260 1301.6400   36 
  37 282649-88 VAN STALLE LUC        SART-DA 13  4  330361 BE 106932823 11.15440 1291.8183   37 
  38 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  2       2 BE 113222920 11.33469 1290.8826   38 
  39 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  4       4 BE 113405820 11.18498 1289.1087   39 
  40 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  8  5  352510 BE 201972722 11.34181 1285.1180   40 
  41 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  5  364133 BE 105601023 11.43380 1283.8160   41 
  42 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  5       5 BE 106017419 11.20318 1280.6970   42 
  43 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 16       2 BE 105427623 11.19520 1279.7101   43 
  44 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  8       6 BE 204122423 11.49420 1279.0784   44 
  45 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 10  3       2 BE 105410222 11.30390 1279.0135   45 
  46 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  6       7 BE 204124423 11.49430 1279.0048   46 
  47 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS 13  5  352720 BE 200675521 11.36499 1274.1317   47 
  48 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS 13  3       2 BE 209117519 11.36549 1273.7483   48 
  49 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS 13 13       3 BE 206978023 11.37099 1272.5994   49 
  50 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  1  342910 BE 113455820 11.29411 1271.5205   50 
  51 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  4       3 BE 105726123 11.32080 1266.9635   51 
  52 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  8  1  334566 BE 110410220 11.24050 1266.8956   52 
  53 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  8  2       2 BE 105510922 11.24060 1266.8156   53 
  54 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  5       6 BE 112298722 11.27310 1264.8221   54 
  55 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  7       6 BE 105334523 11.21423 1264.7599   55 
  56 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  4       2 BE 112248621 11.19290 1261.8498   56 
  57 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  6  4  339797 BE 105540922 11.29250 1261.2323   57 
  58 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  4       7 BE 106125019 11.22333 1260.6654   58 
  59 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  3  346557 BE 105869623 11.35040 1259.9018   59 
  60 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS 13  7       4 BE 206952523 11.40099 1258.9724   60 
  61 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  4       7 BE 112298922 11.29220 1256.1354   61 
  62 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  2       2 BE 105836419 11.50340 1253.1823   62 
  63 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  8       8 BE 105270223 11.30060 1252.7249   63 
  64 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19 15       9 BE 105272023 11.30080 1252.5703   64 
  65 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  6  2       2 BE 100509822 11.32040 1248.9476   65 
  66 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  8       8 BE 105544922 11.25233 1247.2063   66 
  67 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 24       3 BE 105423823 11.26540 1245.9873   67 
  68 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15 15       3 BE 112447720 11.22490 1245.8456   68 
  69 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  3       4 BE 105422823 11.26590 1245.5984   69 
  70 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 28       5 BE 105428423 11.27010 1245.4429   70 
  71 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 16 11  331726 BE 105386623 11.26370 1244.2058   71 
  72 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  6  4       5 BE 204245723 11.58570 1243.4521   72 
  73 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  6      10 BE 107568417 11.32200 1242.4517   73 



  74 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  8  8       2 BE 206969323 11.44021 1241.0794   74 
  75 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  8  8       3 BE 105297123 11.29460 1240.2051   75 
  76 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  3       3 BE 105591119 11.45009 1240.0049   76 
  77 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  3       3 BE 112724621 11.53420 1239.8127   77 
  78 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  8  1       3 BE 201972922 11.44251 1239.4067   78 
  79 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19 11      11 BE 105271123 11.33180 1238.0571   79 
  80 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 10 10       3 BE 105354423 11.40100 1235.5681   80 
  81 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  3       4 BE 113889817 11.25150 1234.4166   81 
  82 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  4       4 BE 100112422 11.55430 1231.3577   82 
  83 309901-83 HANNON YVES           CORROY- 21 19       2 BE 105366322 11.42032 1230.2212   83 
  84 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & MI VIEUX-G 16  1  332533 BE 105432723 11.30240 1229.7818   84 
  85 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  6  3       3 BE 106108222 11.36430 1227.9600   85 
  86 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  9       8 BE 204126323 12.01560 1227.2544   86 
  87 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15 12       5 BE 112445020 11.26540 1226.7853   87 
  88 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  3      12 BE 112294622 11.36080 1225.3537   88 
  89 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  6  6       6 BE 204242523 12.04330 1220.5878   89 
  90 199848-28 HAUBRUGE JEAN-PIERRE  WALHAIN  5  1  343538 BE 113483422 11.42520 1214.4874   90 
  91 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS 13  1       5 BE 200544921 11.51479 1208.7800   91 
  92 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  2       2 BE 106114422 11.46450 1208.5684   92 
  93 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  5       6 BE 112441420 11.31020 1208.0765   93 
  94 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 14       6 BE 105425823 11.35230 1207.6039   94 
  95 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  4       7 BE 105426823 11.35280 1207.2386   95 
  96 282649-88 VAN STALLE LUC        SART-DA 13  2       2 BE 114831322 11.33490 1206.5044   96 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               08-06-24  177 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:26 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  3  2  371730 BE 204249523 11.23270 1411.0078    1 
   2 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  2  370549 BE 204125923 11.26060 1392.5179    2 
   3 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  1       2 BE 204126423 11.30130 1371.3033    3 
   4 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  2  344783 BE 105726923 11.18220 1334.4717    4 
   5 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 12  6  338361 BE 105270323 11.13530 1332.7421    5 
   6 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  3       2 BE 105726823 11.19370 1328.0465    6 
   7 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 12  2       2 BE 105271423 11.15590 1321.8087    7 
   8 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  1  332554 BE 105420923 11.12360 1316.5241    8 
   9 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  2  1  345957 BE 404530023 11.23200 1313.7608    9 
  10 309901-83 HANNON YVES           CORROY- 14  1  346988 BE 105445123 11.25322 1306.7423   10 
  11 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT-SA  5  1  344197 BE 105398423 11.23390 1305.5073   11 
  12 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  3  330994 BE 105333423 11.14113 1302.1605   12 
  13 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  1       2 BE 105332923 11.14163 1301.7337   13 
  14 282649-88 VAN STALLE LUC        SART-DA  9  2  330361 BE 106932823 11.15440 1291.8183   14 
  15 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  3  1  364133 BE 105601023 11.43380 1283.8160   15 
  16 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 16       2 BE 105427623 11.19520 1279.7101   16 
  17 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  5       3 BE 204122423 11.49420 1279.0784   17 
  18 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  3       4 BE 204124423 11.49430 1279.0048   18 
  19 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  8  8  352720 BE 206978023 11.37099 1272.5994   19 
  20 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  4       3 BE 105726123 11.32080 1266.9635   20 
  21 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  2       3 BE 105334523 11.21423 1264.7599   21 
  22 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  1  346557 BE 105869623 11.35040 1259.9018   22 
  23 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  8  2       2 BE 206952523 11.40099 1258.9724   23 
  24 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 12  1       3 BE 105270223 11.30060 1252.7249   24 
  25 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 12  8       4 BE 105272023 11.30080 1252.5703   25 
  26 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 24       3 BE 105423823 11.26540 1245.9873   26 
  27 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  3       4 BE 105422823 11.26590 1245.5984   27 
  28 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 28       5 BE 105428423 11.27010 1245.4429   28 
  29 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 13  8  331726 BE 105386623 11.26370 1244.2058   29 
  30 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  3  1       2 BE 204245723 11.58570 1243.4521   30 
  31 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  2  2  352510 BE 206969323 11.44021 1241.0794   31 
  32 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  6  6  334566 BE 105297123 11.29460 1240.2051   32 
  33 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 12  4       5 BE 105271123 11.33180 1238.0571   33 
  34 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  6  6  346165 BE 105354423 11.40100 1235.5681   34 
  35 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & MI VIEUX-G 16  1  332533 BE 105432723 11.30240 1229.7818   35 
  36 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  6       5 BE 204126323 12.01560 1227.2544   36 
  37 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  3  3       3 BE 204242523 12.04330 1220.5878   37 
  38 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 14       6 BE 105425823 11.35230 1207.6039   38 
  39 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  4       7 BE 105426823 11.35280 1207.2386   39 
  40 309901-83 HANNON YVES           CORROY- 14 10       2 BE 105445423 11.49102 1199.9447   40 
  41 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  5       8 BE 105429923 11.38320 1193.9469   41 
  42 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  2       9 BE 105421523 11.39130 1191.0249   42 
  43 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  4       4 BE 105334123 11.38533 1186.8334   43 
  44 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  2  1  354385 BE 206900923 11.58560 1185.4984   44 
  45 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  4       6 BE 204121823 12.13040 1183.6105   45 
  46 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  6  5       2 BE 105491523 11.53050 1181.1146   46 
  47 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 13  7       2 BE 105387023 11.41050 1180.1696   47 
  48 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & MI VIEUX-G 16 12       2 BE 105439323 11.42090 1178.5681   48 



  49 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 23      10 BE 105423423 11.43060 1174.6874   49 
  50 311488-21 FEYS BENNY            HULDENB  9  9  356174 BE 200812623 12.03490 1172.3320   50 
  51 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & MI VIEUX-G 16 11       3 BE 105431323 11.45480 1163.5164   51 
  52 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  6  3       2 BE 105294123 11.47350 1163.3706   52 
  53 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 22      11 BE 105426323 11.45590 1162.8440   53 
  54 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  2  2       2 BE 206909023 12.04460 1162.8076   54 
  55 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT-SA  5  2       2 BE 105397623 11.57550 1155.3466   55 
  56 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  8  6       3 BE 206956323 12.08239 1143.7156   56 
  57 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 11      12 BE 105425023 11.54190 1129.9190   57 
  58 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 13  4       3 BE 105382323 11.54000 1128.3197   58 
  59 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  6  5  351635 BE 101273123 12.13360 1121.2851   59 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               08-06-24  110 VIEUX            Amateurs:28 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  3  3  371730 BE 210503622 11.23070 1412.7953    1 
   2 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  3  1  370549 BE 207079821 11.24250 1401.3829    2 
   3 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  3  3       2 BE 207078021 11.25290 1395.7524    3 
   4 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  5  2  333660 BE 105393822 11.01558 1379.1593    4 
   5 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  3  1       2 BE 210514022 11.31210 1369.9281    5 
   6 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  3  2       3 BE 206979221 11.35510 1347.5802    6 
   7 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  1  346165 BE 114610922 11.18030 1341.4648    7 
   8 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  6  5  330994 BE 105354522 11.06573 1340.3009    8 
   9 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  6  2       2 BE 105351622 11.07003 1340.0296    9 
  10 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  1  354385 BE 200516321 11.26050 1331.8572   10 
  11 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL  7  1  338361 BE 107566217 11.15440 1323.1009   11 
  12 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  1  353420 BE 105592019 11.27349 1320.7930   12 
  13 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL  7  2       2 BE 112275121 11.16230 1319.7465   13 
  14 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  2  327429 BE 105538722 11.08060 1319.7461   14 
  15 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  6  1       3 BE 113473421 11.11033 1318.4123   15 
  16 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  3  2       3 BE 207074621 11.41080 1318.0543   16 
  17 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  3       2 BE 620514522 11.28570 1317.6613   17 
  18 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  4       3 BE 620514422 11.28590 1317.4980   18 
  19 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  1  1  345957 BE 101579620 11.22390 1317.1788   19 
  20 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL  7  7       3 BE 112298222 11.17010 1316.4944   20 
  21 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  5  1       2 BE 113485521 11.13568 1313.8979   21 
  22 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  5  3       3 BE 105396522 11.14358 1310.5435   22 
  23 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT-SA  2  1  344197 BE 113496921 11.24260 1301.6400   23 
  24 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  2       2 BE 113222920 11.33469 1290.8826   24 
  25 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  5  4       4 BE 113405820 11.18498 1289.1087   25 
  26 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  6  5  352510 BE 201972722 11.34181 1285.1180   26 
  27 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  5  5       5 BE 106017419 11.20318 1280.6970   27 
  28 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  3       2 BE 105410222 11.30390 1279.0135   28 
  29 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  5  5  352720 BE 200675521 11.36499 1274.1317   29 
  30 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  5  3       2 BE 209117519 11.36549 1273.7483   30 
  31 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  1  342910 BE 113455820 11.29411 1271.5205   31 
  32 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  2  1  334566 BE 110410220 11.24050 1266.8956   32 
  33 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  2  2       2 BE 105510922 11.24060 1266.8156   33 
  34 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL  7  5       4 BE 112298722 11.27310 1264.8221   34 
  35 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  4       2 BE 112248621 11.19290 1261.8498   35 
  36 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  4  3  339797 BE 105540922 11.29250 1261.2323   36 
  37 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  6  4       4 BE 106125019 11.22333 1260.6654   37 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


